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MAYOR TOWN OF BROOKFORD, Vote For 1

18100.00% 22.09%190.00% 21.18%0 1JIMMY RAMSEY

410.00% 47.67%410.00% 48.24%0 0THOMAS SCHRONCE

260.00% 30.23%260.00% 30.59%0 0ROBERT J. SMITH

85 86Cast Votes: 100.00% 97.73%0.00% 97.70%0 1

ALDERMEN TOWN OF BROOKFORD, Vote For 2

510.00% 32.28%510.00% 32.48%0 0RANDY BEAM

720.00% 45.57%720.00% 45.86%0 0LLOYD G. FOX

34100.00% 22.15%350.00% 21.66%0 1ANN WARREN

157 158Cast Votes: 50.00% 89.77%0.00% 90.23%0 1

MAYOR TOWN OF CATAWBA, Vote For 1

146100.00% 100.00%165100.00% 100.00%15 4TOM H. JONES

146 165Cast Votes: 80.00% 85.05%93.75% 84.39%15 4

COUNCILMEN TOWN OF CATAWBA, Vote For 2

14150.00% 46.42%16250.00% 45.93%16 5JEFFREY W. HENDREN

11450.00% 36.39%12725.00% 37.13%8 5DONALD ROBINSON

520.00% 17.19%6025.00% 16.94%8 0MONTE  CONNER (W)

307 349Cast Votes: 100.00% 89.95%100.00% 88.73%32 10

MAYOR CITY OF CLAREMONT, Vote For 1

62100.00% 100.00%630.00% 100.00%0 1GLENN A. MORRISON

62 63Cast Votes: 100.00% 100.00%0.00% 100.00%0 1

COUNCILMEN CITY OF CLAREMONT, Vote For 2

54100.00% 47.83%550.00% 47.37%0 1TIM LOWRANCE

600.00% 52.17%600.00% 52.63%0 0JUDY C. SETZER

114 115Cast Votes: 50.00% 91.27%0.00% 91.94%0 1

MAYOR CITY OF CONOVER, Vote For 1

40152.15% 52.63%50142.86% 52.83%3 97BRUCE R. ECKARD

35847.85% 47.37%45157.14% 47.17%4 89HARVEY CHRISTENSEN (W)

759 952Cast Votes: 82.67% 92.34%77.78% 95.23%7 186
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COUNCILMEN CITY OF CONOVER, Vote For 2

39018.91% 24.10%47316.67% 25.62%3 80GENE HAMILTON

39619.62% 24.55%48216.67% 26.02%3 83TOM MOSER

36431.21% 25.57%50233.33% 23.92%6 132JOHNNY BROWN (W)

37230.26% 25.78%50633.33% 24.44%6 128LEE MORITZ JR (W)

1,522 1,963Cast Votes: 94.00% 95.20%100.00% 95.48%18 423

TOWN OF LONG VIEW MAYOR, Vote For 1

230.00% 6.61%230.00% 6.80%0 0TIM COLDWELL

23033.33% 67.24%234100.00% 68.05%1 3NORMAN COOK

8566.67% 26.15%910.00% 25.15%0 6DON SHOOK

338 348Cast Votes: 100.00% 95.60%100.00% 95.48%1 9

TOWN OF LONG VIEW ALDERMEN WARD 2, Vote For 1

38100.00% 100.00%390.00% 100.00%0 1JOHN H. MCDARIS

38 39Cast Votes: 50.00% 75.00%0.00% 76.00%0 1

TOWN OF LONG VIEW ALDERMEN WARD 5, Vote For 1

660.00% 100.00%660.00% 100.00%0 0KENNETH E. BUMGARNER

66 66Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.41%0.00% 91.67%0 0

CITY OF HICKORY MAYOR, Vote For 1

1,75238.35% 42.01%2,10536.36% 42.84%4 349JAMES C. (JAY) ADAMS, JR

2,33861.65% 57.99%2,90663.64% 57.16%7 561RUDY WRIGHT

4,090 5,011Cast Votes: 98.38% 97.87%100.00% 97.75%11 910

CITY OF HICKORY ALDERMEN WARD 4, Vote For 1

2,27562.05% 59.50%2,82290.00% 58.85%9 538Z. ANN HOYLE

1,59137.95% 40.50%1,92110.00% 41.15%1 329LARRY POPE

3,866 4,743Cast Votes: 93.73% 92.64%90.91% 92.40%10 867

CITY OF HICKORY ALDERMEN WARD 5, Vote For 1

3,418100.00% 100.00%4,178100.00% 100.00%9 751SALLY M. FOX

3,418 4,178Cast Votes: 81.19% 81.60%81.82% 81.69%9 751
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CITY OF HICKORY ALDERMEN WARD 6, Vote For 1

2,62057.96% 63.46%3,15163.64% 64.69%7 524JILL PATTON

1,43042.04% 36.54%1,81436.36% 35.31%4 380C. JOHN WATTS III

4,050 4,965Cast Votes: 97.73% 96.97%100.00% 96.80%11 904

HICKORY ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL UNIT BOARD MEMBER WARD 1, Vote For 1

629100.00% 100.00%731100.00% 100.00%3 99ANGELA BEAVER SIMMONS

629 731Cast Votes: 90.00% 87.23%100.00% 86.76%3 99

HICKORY ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL UNIT BOARD MEMBER WARD 2, Vote For 1

709100.00% 100.00%815100.00% 100.00%3 103SARAH M.W. TALBERT

709 815Cast Votes: 76.87% 85.34%60.00% 86.89%3 103

HICKORY ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL UNIT BOARD MEMBER WARD 3, Vote For 1

290100.00% 100.00%3140.00% 100.00%0 24GLORIA HEMPHILL

290 314Cast Votes: 88.89% 73.36%0.00% 72.32%0 24

HICKORY ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL UNIT BOARD MEMBER WARD 5, Vote For 1

20.00% 2.63%20.00% 2.82%0 0DANIEL AUSTIN (W)

10.00% 1.32%10.00% 1.41%0 0JAMEN BECK (W)

10.00% 1.32%10.00% 1.41%0 0ERIC R CAMPBELL (W)

440.00% 7.89%60.00% 5.63%0 2GRADY CRUMP (W)

10.00% 1.32%10.00% 1.41%0 0DAVID ELDER (W)

10.00% 1.32%10.00% 1.41%0 0JOHN HAMILTON (W)

470.00% 61.84%470.00% 66.20%0 0REGINALD E. HAMILTON (W)

120.00% 2.63%20.00% 1.41%0 1STEPHEN ROWELL (W)

80.00% 10.53%80.00% 11.27%0 0TIMOTHY INCH (W)

10.00% 1.32%10.00% 1.41%0 0LUTHER RUDISILL (W)

440.00% 7.89%60.00% 5.63%0 2JOHN WILLIAMS (W)

71 76Cast Votes: 12.50% 15.42%0.00% 15.71%0 5

COUNCIL CITY OF NEWTON, Vote For 3

26114.39% 14.03%32125.00% 13.91%2 58BOBBY BENSON

41621.09% 21.90%5010.00% 22.16%0 85AL GAITHER

1479.68% 8.22%18825.00% 7.83%2 39WOODY HACKWORTH

39118.61% 20.37%4660.00% 20.83%0 75ROY JOHNSON

23614.89% 13.02%29825.00% 12.57%2 60JOYCE C. RUDISILL

42621.34% 22.47%51425.00% 22.70%2 86ANNE PETREE STEDMAN

1,877 2,288Cast Votes: 88.96% 89.62%66.67% 89.89%8 403
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NEWTON-CONOVER ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL UNIT BOARD MEMBER CONOVER DISTRICT, Vote For 1

625100.00% 100.00%785100.00% 100.00%7 153MARK CANROBERT

625 785Cast Votes: 78.46% 83.69%77.78% 85.15%7 153

NEWTON-CONOVER ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOOL UNIT BOARD MEMBER NEWTON DISTRICT, Vote For 2

34824.03% 29.79%41250.00% 31.04%2 62BETTY COULTER

48943.80% 43.53%6020.00% 43.62%0 113C. RANDALL (RANDY) ISENHOWER

28432.17% 26.68%36950.00% 25.33%2 83POLLY PEARSON

1,121 1,383Cast Votes: 86.58% 87.64%50.00% 88.13%4 258

MAYOR TOWN OF MAIDEN, Vote For 1

24314.58% 48.84%25375.00% 52.15%3 7ZANE R. HUDSON

22385.42% 51.16%26525.00% 47.85%1 41ROBERT (BOB) SMYRE (W)

466 518Cast Votes: 94.12% 94.70%100.00% 94.72%4 48

COUNCILMEN TOWN OF MAIDEN, Vote For 3

1117.63% 8.45%1200.00% 8.57%0 9DAVID M. BOLDON

1038.47% 8.03%11414.29% 7.95%1 10ANN L. BOST

1564.24% 11.48%16328.57% 12.05%2 5MAX BUMGARNER, JR.

25929.66% 20.70%2940.00% 20.00%0 35HOWARD ERVIN

1188.47% 9.08%12914.29% 9.11%1 10MARSHA HOWARD

842.54% 6.27%8928.57% 6.49%2 3DARLENE R. HUDSON

130.00% 0.92%130.00% 1.00%0 0MIRIAM PITEO

1143.39% 8.31%1180.00% 8.80%0 4ROBERT RUSSO

1766.78% 13.03%18514.29% 13.59%1 8KEVIN D. SPIVA

16128.81% 13.73%1950.00% 12.43%0 34MARCUS MIDGETT (W)

1,295 1,420Cast Votes: 77.12% 86.53%58.33% 87.74%7 118


